Specification Submittal
JOB REPRESENTATIVE
ENGINEER ORDER # DATE
CONTRACTOR SUBMITTED BY DATE
PAGE # APPROVED BY DATE
TERRE DUST INS SUB-2016
Quantity Part # Pipe Jacket Size Comments
DEC90/32
DEC140/40
DEC140/50
DEC160/63
DEC160/75
DEC200/90
DEC200/110
DECD140/32
DECD160/40
DECD160/50
DECD200/63
 SINGLE & DOUBLE Pipe DUST caps
Dust Caps are being used to prevent penetration of dirt and rodent into the pipe insulation when Terre-Pex pipes are being layed
above ground and/or in buildings.
Dust Caps do not prevent water or other liquids from entering Terre-Pex pipe insulations and are thus not recommended to be
used instead of shrink caps in wet and/or strongly humid environments.
Dust caps are easily pushed over the end of a Terre-Pex pipe.
DEC90/32 32mm Single Dust Cap 90mm OD
DEC140/40 1 1/4" 40mm Single Dust Cap 140mm OD
DEC140/50 1 1/2" 50mm Single Dust Cap 140mm OD
DEC160/63 2" 63mm Single Dust Cap 160mm OD
DEC160/75 2-1/2" 75mm Single Dust Cap 160mm OD
DEC200/90 3" 90mm Single Dust Cap 200mm OD
DEC200/110 4" 90mm Single Dust Cap 200mm OD
DECD140/32 1" & 32mm Double Dust Cap 140mm OD
DECD160/40 1 1/4" 40mm Double Dust Cap160mm OD
DECD160/50 1 1/2" 50mm Double Dust Cap 160mm OD
DECD200/63 2" 63mm Double Dust Cap 200mm OD